


Table of contents

Monday 23 March 2026 1.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

i 



School on Applied AI for Sustainable Development | (smr 4210)

Monday 23 March 2026

notitle - Kastler Lecture Hall (AGH) (08:45-09:00)

time title presenter

08:45 Registration formalities

 School on Applied AI for Sustainable Development | (smr 4210) / Programme
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